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EVENT DATE TIME

A
U

G Open House/PTSA Membership Drive Fri, Aug 7, 2020 noon live and recorded, video for open house membership
Title 1/Curriculum Zoom Mtg Thur, Aug 22, 2020 5:30 live and recorded, video for open house membership
Area 1 Council of PTA's School of Information Meeting Tues, Aug 27, 2020 6:30 PM

SE
P

NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday Mon, Sep 7, 2020
Parent Observation Day Tue, Sep 1, 2020 school hours
Shiloh Middle School-Fall Picture Day 9:30 AM
Donuts with Dad - Virtual Breakfast Tue, Sep 1, 2020 9:30 AM

O
C

T

Title 1 (10am, 6pm)/PTSA General Assembly Sat, Oct 3, 2020 9:30 AM officer elections
Student Holiday / Teacher-Fall Break Thur, Oct 8 to Mon Oct 12
8th Grade PSAT Oct 16, 2020
Student Early Release Day Wed, Oct 23 to Thur Oct 24

N
O

V Staff Thankful Treats Thu, Nov 19,2020 3-8 PM
Parent Observation Day school hours
Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL Mon Nov 23 to Fri Nov 27

D
EC

Winter Break - NO SCHOOL Mon Dec 21 to Fri Jan 5

JA
N

Students Return to School - All Pro Dads Welcome Wed, Jan 6, 2021 8:15-9:15 AM
Title 1 & Pastries (8:30am) Fri, Jan 1, 2021 8:00 AM election & audit committee
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day Mon, Jan 18, 2021
Area 1 Council of PTA's School of Information Meeting Tues, Jan 14, 2021

FE
B

Skate night Friday, Feb 3-8 PM
NO SCHOOL - Student Teacher Holiday Sat, Feb 15, 2020
Georgia Milestone 101 Feb week of Feb 8, valentine grams
Student Early Release Day Wed, Feb 17 to Thur Feb 18 start teacher appreciation planning
Parent Observation Day Fri, Feb 26, 2021
rising 6th grade Feb

M
A

R

Shiloh Middle School-Spring Picture Day Mar
Title 1 (10am, 6pm)/PTSA General Assembly - Electtions Thu, Mar 5, 2020 9:30 am, 5:30 pm

A
PR

Spring Break    (YAY!) Mon Apr 5 to Fri Apr 9
Rising 6th Grade Parents April
Shiloh MS School Event – GA Milestones, Grades 6-8 TBD

M
A

Y

Area 1 Council of PTA's Spring Mtg & Dinner Sun, May 5, 2019
Teacher Appreciation Week Week of May 4
Shiloh MS Finals Week of May 11
Last Day of School Tue, May 26, 2020

Future Events to consider
3rd Tuesday 6pm - Officer Meeting dates
2nd Tuesday 6 pm - PTSA Mtg w/ Dr. Hill
Membership
Most memberships - gift card
Virtual Fundraising Marketing

https://www.facebook.com/generalsconnect/

